
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Jr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

221 

227 

273 

242 

225 

224 

113 

17 

Name 

Cooper OClair 

Alexander Chartier 

Giovanni Santora 

Carson Bowers 

Johnathan Schwyn 

Nixx Eggleston 

Oliver Wolcott 

Sydney Bowers 

Points 

208 

183 

163 

148 

138 

128 

118 

108 

Laps led 

10 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.175 

1.625 

1.716 

2.717 

2.926 

15.516 

15.953 

Total Tm 

7:15.416 

7:15.591 

7:17.041 

7:17.132 

7:18.133 

7:18.342 

7:30.932 

7:31.369 

Best Lap 

40.475 

40.480 

40.544 

40.607 

40.671 

40.649 

41.805 

41.651 

In Lap 

9 

8 

6 

6 

3 

5 

8 

8 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 5/15/2022 8:54:58 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #2 
Rotax Jr 

Main 

Race (10 Laps) started at 21:52:29 

CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 

5/14/2022 21:30 


