

Summe	er Rac	ce #2										Sorted on Laps
Rotax Jr							CCW Short Track 0.650 miles					
Main							5/14/2022 21:30					
Race	(10 La	ps) started at 21:52:29										
Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Lap	In Lap	SubClass	Comment	
Rotax Jr												
1	221	Cooper OClair	208	10	10		7:15.416	40.475	9			
2	227	Alexander Chartier	183	0	10	0.175	7:15.591	40.480	8			
3	273	Giovanni Santora	163	0	10	1.625	7:17.041	40.544	6			
4	242	Carson Bowers	148	0	10	1.716	7:17.132	40.607	6			
5	225	Johnathan Schwyn	138	0	10	2.717	7:18.133	40.671	3			
6	224	Nixx Eggleston	128	0	10	2.926	7:18.342	40.649	5			

41.805 8

41.651 8

7:30.932

7:31.369

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason

113

17

Oliver Wolcott

Sydney Bowers

118

108

0

10

15.516

10 15.953

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA